Race Date
October 04, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):68

1 8329 Danny Dalton

2 8338 lzzy Smith

3 8336 Logan Meeter

4 8332 Jack Gabrish

5 8331 Carl Frey

6 8334 Carlos Martinez

7 8339 Jonathan Zygmunt

Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places):68

1 8210 Sam Miller

2 8211 Peyton Riehle

3 8209 Dakota Merkel

4 8207 Braden Griffin

5 8206 Bryan Flannery
6 8205 Corbin Alexander
7 8208  Trevor McDonald

Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places):72

1 8163 Kameron Konopasek

2 8162  Zach Hupp

3 8165  Tyler Kramer-Stephens
4 8161 Casey Garvey

5 8159 Joey Copeland

6 8160 Cole Easterday

7 8169 Takoda Potts

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):86

1 8112 Ryan Kepshire
2 8115 Matthew Mosak
3 8118 Dylan Wallace

4 8110 Zachary Hoover
5 8117 Luke Voss

6 8119  Josh Whitaker

7 8113 Jacob Langbehn
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2014 DAC Conference XC Championship-Boy's

Final Team Results

Year
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Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:23.7
2 2 16:54.6 16:54.6 0:00.0
7 9 17:10.4 34:05.1 0:15.8
15 24 17:29.4 51:34.6 0:34.8
21 45 17:41.6  1:09:16.2 0:47.0
23 68 17:42.4  1:26:58.7 0:47.8
(31) (99) 17:58.4  1:44:57.1 1:03.7
(32) (131) 18:00.7  2:02:57.9 1:06.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:23.8
10 10 17:15.6 17:15.6 0:00.0
12 22 17:19.8 34:35.4 0:04.2
13 35 17:20.9 51:56.4 0:05.3
16 51 17:30.7  1:09:27.2 0:15.1
17 68 17:32.1  1:26:59.3 0:16.5
(39) (107) 18:10.2  1:45:09.5 0:54.5
(50) (157) 19:10.7 2:04:20.2 1:55.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:23.8
4 4 17:04.4 17:04.4 0:00.0
6 10 17:10.3 34:14.7 0:05.9
9 19 17:12.7 51:27.4 0:08.3
26 45 17:45.1  1:09:12.6 0:40.7
27 72 17:46.4 1:26:59.0 0:42.0
(29) (101) 17:46.5 1:44:45.6 0:42.1
(36) (137) 18:07.7 2:02:53.3 1:03.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:31.9
3 3 17:02.1 17:02.1 0:00.0
5 8 17:07.6 34:09.8 0:05.5
14 22 17:28.4 51:38.3 0:26.3
30 52 17:58.3  1:09:36.6 0:56.1
34 86 18:02.8  1:27:39.5 1:00.7
(35) (121) 18:04.8 1:45:44.4 1:02.7
(41) (162) 18:18.3  2:04:02.8 1:16.2
1 10/06/2014 10:54:12



Race Date
October 04, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):105

1 8296 Mat Marsh

2 8297 Tommy Martin
3 8294  Tylor Hudson

4 8290 Antonio Chapa
5 8293 Nick Heimberg
6 8298  Dillon Quinones
7 8291  Jacob Galvan

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):124

1 8065 Mitch Wilborn

2 8056 Jakob Kintzele

3 8063 Parker Whitmore
4 8062 David Tincau

5 8055 Alex Genetski

6 8064 Gage Wilborn

7 8058 Lucas Rhed

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places):151

1 8248 Jacob Adams

2 8249 Bryon Berg

3 8253 Jacob Walsworth
4 8252 A.J. Miller

5 8250 Logan Doperalski
6 8251  Jackson Keelor

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):241

1 8238 Miguel Tapia

2 8233 Brandon Hurson
3 8234  Michael Johnson
4 8235 Dondre Minnion
5 8237 Michael Sparks
6 8230 Alec Edwards
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Final Team Results
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Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:35.5
1 1 16:49.1 16:49.1 0:00.0
19 20 17:36.1 34:25.3 0:47.0
24 44 17:43.2 52:08.5 0:54.1
28 72 17:46.5  1:09:55.1 0:57.4
33 105 18:02.6  1:27:57.7 1:13.5
(42) (147) 18:20.1  1:46:17.8 1:31.0
(43) (190) 18:28.8  2:04:46.7 1:39.7
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:45.4
11 11 17:16.9 17:16.9 0:00.0
18 29 17:33.8 34:50.8 0:16.9
20 49 17:38.0 52:28.8 0:21.0
37 86 18:08.7 1:10:37.5 0:51.7
38 124 18:09.7  1:28:47.3 0:52.7
(40) (164) 18:13.0  1:47:00.3 0:56.0
(45) (209) 18:43.7 2:05:44.0 1:26.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:06.0
8 8 17:11.0 17:11.0 0:00.0
22 30 17:41.7 34:52.7 0:30.7
25 55 17:44.4 52:37.1 0:33.4
47 102 18:49.7 1:11:26.9 1:38.7
49 151 19:03.4 1:30:30.3 1:52.4
(54) (205) 23:11.2  1:53:41.6 6:00.2
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:13.2
44 44 18:38.6 18:38.6 0:00.0
46 90 18:46.9 37:25.6 0:08.3
48 138 18:55.2 56:20.8 0:16.5
51 189 19:28.7  1:15:49.5 0:50.0
52 241 20:16.7 1:36:06.3 1:38.1
(53) (294) 20:23.6  1:56:29.9 1:44.9
2 10/06/2014 10:54:13



